B-ryhman viralliset lopputulokset:

Sija Joukkue Pelipisteet Joukkuepisteet Joukkuevoitot
1 TammerSh 2 85 45 22
2 VammSK 1 85 44 21
3 KymS 1 84 44 21
4 KS-58 1 79 42 20
5 TSY 2 62,5 36 17
6 NurmSK 2 62,5 34 15
7 Hm-93 1 61,5 35 17
8 AS 2 56 34 15
9 MatSK 4 54 27 11

10 TaSK 1 53 28 12
11 LauttSK 2 51 26 12
12 KirkSK 1 49,5 27 12
13 Moukat 1 46 26 12
14 JoeSK 3 44 22 9
15 SeinSK 2 38 17 6
16 LahS 4 37,5 16 5
17 ESK 3 37 18 8
18 RSY 1 35,5 18 9
19 VSS 3 33 16 7
20 X3 33 13 4
21 HyvSK 2 32,5 12 5
22 HamSK 2 24,5 7 3
23 I-HSK 4 20,5 6 2
24 TuTS 5 18 6 2
25 KurVi 2 17,5 1 0

B-ryhman pelaajapisteet:

1AS2 Pelaajan nimi Numero 56
Jyrki Ojanen Poyta 1 15
Jethro Rostedt Poyta 2 18,5
Harri Lehtonen Poyta 3 13
Martti Rantanen Poyta 4 9,5
2 ESK 3 Pelaajan nimi Numero 37
Seppo Karasmaki Poyta 1 9
likka Pitkédnen Poyta 2 7,5
Paavo Makela Poyta 3 10,5
Harri Mikkonen Poyta 4 10
3 Hm-93 1 Pelaajan nimi Numero 61,5
Marko Elg Poyta 1 15,5
Juha Riipinen Poyta 2 16,5
Jarkko Toropainen Poyta 3 11,5
Jani Luuppala Poyta 4 18
4 HyvSK 2 Pelaajan nimi Numero 32,5
Pertti Vehvildinen Poyta 1 11
Pekka Vahtera Poyta 2 7
Timo Saarinen Poyta 3 8,5
Niilo Nieminen Poyta 4 6
5 HAamSK 2 Pelaajan nimi Numero 245
Mika Leppanen Poyta 1 6,5

Juha Hietala Poyta 2 9,5



6 I-HSK 4

7 JoeSK 3

8 KirkSK 1

9 KS-58 1

10 KurVi 2

11 KymS 1

12 LahS 4

13 LauttSK 2

14 MatSK 4

15 Moukat 1

16 NurmSK 2

Jani Aska

Antti Ojala
Pelaajan nimi
Pentti Heikkinen
Markku Haikola
Kaj Green
Veikko Byysing
Pelaajan nimi
Simo Heliovaara
Pasi Franti

Petri Koivurinne
Janne Palosuo
Pelaajan nimi
Klas Sandholm
Jari Lehtiranta
Eero Ahokas
Pekka Vehanen
Pelaajan nimi
Timo Tuomala
Jaakko Kivimaki
Helge Ruotanen
Kaj Kivipelto
Pelaajan nimi
Kari Karpoff
Tapio Pitkdranta
Juha Yli-Hakuni
Pentti Saarenpaa
Pelaajan nimi
Jukka Puranen
Jussi Upero
Mauri Lehtosaari
Jani Vakeva
Pelaajan nimi
Joona Tuominen
Martti Karppinen
Esa Tuominen
Jyrki Mannisté
Pelaajan nimi
Jukka Paukku
Tuomas Pitkdnen
Arto Lindholm
Mikko Piippo
Pelaajan nimi
Dennis Liu

Ari M6tténen
Veli-Pekka Sinervuo
Esa Lammi
Pelaajan nimi
Petri Maki-Franti
Eetu Kosonen
Aapo Haapanen
Visa Kinnunen
Pelaajan nimi
Melnik Rynoé
Jarkko Huttunen
Teemu Virtanen

Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1
Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1
Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1
Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1
Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1
Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1
Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1
Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1
Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1
Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1
Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1
Poyta 2
Poyta 3

5,5
20,5
6,5
6,5
2,5

44
10

13
13
49,5
18,5

19,5
21,5

21
37,5
11

10
10,5
51

12
15
15
54
12,5
13
13
15,5
46
6,5
11
14,5
14
62,5
16,5
12,5
18,5



17 RSY 1

18 SeinSK 2

19 TammerSh 2

20 TaSK 1

21 TSY 2

22 TuTS 5

23 VammSK 1

24 VSS 3

25 X3

Timo Herrala
Pelaajan nimi
Timo Kuro

Kari Taivainen
Marko Salmi
Tauno Vehanen
Pelaajan nimi
Jouko Viljanen
Esa-Matti Jylaskoski
Toivo Jaakkola
Marwan Haddara
Pelaajan nimi
Heikki Lehtinen
Janne Mertanen
Jarkko Penttinen
Henri Torkkola
Pelaajan nimi
Seppo Markkanen
Olavi Ahava

Esa Lehmusvaara
Olavi Poutanen
Pelaajan nimi
Kari Kaveniemi
Jari Jarvela
Martti Ranki
Pekka Sopanen
Pelaajan nimi
Jesse Stockfelt
Raimo Uusitalo
Jaakko Kallio
Arvi Kaulio
Pelaajan nimi
Aleksander Volodin
Henri Pohjala
Jussi Kauko

Tero Lehtimaki
Pelaajan nimi
Janne Kasi

Aki Korpela
Mikko Alho

Tomi Hakkarainen
Pelaajan nimi
Timo Oksanen
Olli Hella

Tapio Kimpiharju
Petteri Niemisto

Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1

Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1

Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1

Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1

Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1

Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1

Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1

Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1

Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4
Numero
Poyta 1

Poyta 2
Poyta 3
Poyta 4

15
35,5
10,5

7,5

7,5

10

38
12,5
14,5

4,5

6,5

22,5
21
21

20,5
53

10,5

12,5

14,5

15,5

62,5
15

18,5

16,5

12,5

19,5
18,5

5,5
11
8,5

8,5
6,5
10



